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45è Trofeu Alejandro López
BARCELONA, 13 - 14/1/2024

Event 5 Men, 400m Medley Open
13/1/2024 - 17:28 Results
CCT 4:19.02 BOGGIATTO, ALESSIO SABADELL 14/2/2009
Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. CASTEJON RAMIREZ, Alex 98 C.N. Sabadell 4:30.72 718
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:40.24 35.94 250m: 2:53.85 37.77 350m: 4:01.74 31.71

100m: 1:04.30 34.19 200m: 2:16.08 35.84 300m: 3:30.03 36.18 400m: 4:30.72 28.98

2. SANTIAGO BETANCOR, Raul 97 C.N. Sant Andreu 4:38.89 657
50m: 29.36 29.36 150m: 1:38.75 36.43 250m: 2:55.08 40.38 350m: 4:08.00 32.56

100m: 1:02.32 32.96 200m: 2:14.70 35.95 300m: 3:35.44 40.36 400m: 4:38.89 30.89

3. ROBINSON, Tom 00 University of Aberdeen Perform 4:40.49 646
50m: 29.52 29.52 150m: 1:41.13 37.66 250m: 2:57.32 40.05 350m: 4:10.06 32.26

100m: 1:03.47 33.95 200m: 2:17.27 36.14 300m: 3:37.80 40.48 400m: 4:40.49 30.43

4. CABEZUELO AREVALO, Albert 04 C.N. Granollers 4:42.62 631
50m: 29.65 29.65 150m: 1:39.90 37.17 250m: 2:56.91 41.43 350m: 4:10.53 31.40

100m: 1:02.73 33.08 200m: 2:15.48 35.58 300m: 3:39.13 42.22 400m: 4:42.62 32.09

5. IGUINIZ PORRES, Asier 05 Gipuzkoa 4:44.15 621
50m: 28.64 28.64 150m: 1:39.76 37.14 250m: 2:56.49 40.66 350m: 4:10.55 33.88

100m: 1:02.62 33.98 200m: 2:15.83 36.07 300m: 3:36.67 40.18 400m: 4:44.15 33.60

6. FERNANDEZ SIMO, Eric 05 C.N. Granollers 4:53.66 563
50m: 30.63 30.63 150m: 1:46.77 40.68 250m: 3:08.52 42.42 350m: 4:22.38 32.14

100m: 1:06.09 35.46 200m: 2:26.10 39.33 300m: 3:50.24 41.72 400m: 4:53.66 31.28

7. DECAMPS, Baptiste 01 C.N. Barcelona 4:57.70 540
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:43.89 38.97 250m: 3:04.59 42.27 350m: 4:23.22 35.17

100m: 1:04.92 34.86 200m: 2:22.32 38.43 300m: 3:48.05 43.46 400m: 4:57.70 34.48

8. GASOL GUTIERREZ, Biel 08 C.N. Granollers 4:59.33 531
50m: 31.37 31.37 150m: 1:49.08 40.90 250m: 3:10.53 41.85 350m: 4:27.04 33.55

100m: 1:08.18 36.81 200m: 2:28.68 39.60 300m: 3:53.49 42.96 400m: 4:59.33 32.29


